
Class 1: Prelim 15 Caroline Hutley

Rider Rider No. Horse Horse no. Section Score Coll %

Claire Adams a47684 Carsino Song open 156.5 55 68.04

Bridget Gronow 41009 Packers Hill 59260A Open 146.5 52 63.7

Joanne Campbell 401864 Katja 58678A Restricted 136.5 47 59.35



Class 2: Prelim 17Q Caroline Hutley

Rider Rider No. Horse Horse no. Section Score Coll % Place

Claire Adams a47684 Carsino Song open 178 55 68.46 1st

Jazzi Whitworth-Jones t96331 Saracen Unreg open 167.5 51 64.42

Fern Parker 402943 Carnival Lights 60411 Restricted 181.5 57 69.81 1st

Helen Christie 223115 Boike Van de Zonnebloem 1431656A restricted 174.5 54 67.12 2nd

Joanne Campbell 401864 Katja 58678A Restricted 173 53 66.54

Rebecca Clarke 1410133 Beau Be Better 1430208A Restricted 171 53 65.77

Louise Bennett 286540 Autum Prince 55608 Restricted 171 52 65.77

Melissa Burman 1410133 Serendipity III 1430303 Restricted 170.5 53 65.58



Class 3: Novice 22 Richard Baldwin

Ring One

Rider Rider No. Horse Horse no. Section Score Coll % Place

Clare Abel 63797 RoCoco 5576209141 open 211 58 72.76 1st

Helen Kitto 116890 ChickFlick 58218 Open 199 55 68.92

Sheena Grierson 21008 Rewarding Glance 59451 Open 198 55 68.28

Lucie Dunkeld 163791 Exodus II 53325 0912 0 Open 185 52 63.79

Sally-Anne Hicks 403060 Vent De Bise De Mahy-Faux60219 Restricted 198 55 68.28 1st

Lynn Morgan 186759 CORRYN 31939 0910 6 Restricted 189 53 65.17

Eleanor Jane Cooper 1410622 Dovevale Tender Dove 1430794 Restricted ret



Class 4: Novice 37Q

Richard Baldwin

Rider Rider No. Horse Horse no. Section Score Coll % Place

Clare Abel 63797 RoCoco 5.58E+09 open 205 59 73.21 1st

Helen Kitto 116890 ChickFlick 58218 Open 187.5 54 66.96

Sheena Grierson 21008 Rewarding Glance 59451 Open 176 51 62.86

Trudy Johnson Reggae Man Restricted 192.5 56 68.75 1st

Sally-Anne Hicks 403060 Vent De Bise De Mahy-Faux60219 Restricted 189.5 54 67.68

Fern Parker 402943 Carnival Lights 60411 Restricted 180 52 64.29

Eleanor Jane Cooper 1410622 Dovevale Tender Dove 1430794 Restricted withdrawn



Class 5: Elementary 43

Pamela Bushell

Rider Rider No. Horse Horse no. Section Score Coll % Place

Jayne Turney 101753 CRACK THE CODE 609211 Open 205.5 57 70.86 1st

Kathy Marsden 7994 Flamingo Van't Palmenhof 55672 Open 203.5 56 70.17 2nd

Louise Phillipson 292273 Cheina 53168 open 200 55 68.97

Gail Wilson 27200 Bibob Barolo 51875 Open 198.5 54 68.45

Victoria Nott 171522 Nolton Florentine 52149 0412 6 Open 193 53 66.55

Stephanie Hendley 311588 Columbus Himself 40697 open 187 52 64.45

Caroline Hawkins 131598 Kibawn lad 60735 Restricted 202.5 56 69.83 1st

Julia Catling 140716 Tsjebe fan'e Vesta Hoev Restricted 200.5 55 69.34 2nd

Claire Redwood-Walker 116181 Rollo The Gypsy 45571 Restricted 194.5 53 67.07

nicola trinder 76694 north dancer 54566 Restricted 194 52 66.89

Barbara Angel 272477 Name is Bond 43140 Restricted 191 53 65.86

Margaret McDonnell 41726 Myrtle Beach 4672703126 Restricted 190.5 52 65.69

Shirley Rixon 3966506122Dornik Gold 51456 Restricted 188.5 52 65

Lucie Dunkeld 163791 Exodus II 53325 0912 0 Restricted 178.5 50 61.55

Wesley Morrissey 124524 Skye's The Limit 4991706149 Restricted 166 47 57.24

Hatty Doherty ticket 180.5 49 62.24



Class 6: Elem 53Q

Richard Baldwin

Rider Rider No. Horse Horse no. Section Score Coll % Place

Kathy Marsden 7994 Flamingo Van't Palmenhof 55672 Open 231.5 55 68.09 1st

Jayne Turney 101753 CRACK THE CODE 609211 Open 231 55 67.94 2nd

Gail Wilson 27200 Bibob Barolo 51875 Open 224.5 53 66.03

Louise Phillipson 292273 Cheina 53168 open 222.5 53 65.44

Victoria Nott 171522 Nolton Florentine 52149 0412 6Open 215 51 63.24

Karen Eves 105139 Rollo I 52245 open 210.5 51 61.91

Stephanie Hendley 311588 Columbus Himself 40697 open 209.5 50 61.62

Julia Catling 140716 Tsjebe fan'e Vesta Hoev Restricted 230.5 54 67.79 1st

Caroline Hawkins 131598 Kibawn lad 60735 Restricted 226.5 54 66.62 2nd

Leppy Richmond Watson 207799 Signeur 34664 Restricted 224.5 54 66.03

Claire Redwood-Walker 116181 Rollo The Gypsy 45571 Restricted 221.5 52 65.15

nicola trinder 76694 north dancer 54566 Restricted 221 52 65

Shirley Rixon 3966506122Dornik Gold 51456 Restricted 216.5 52 63.68

Margaret McDonnell 41726 Myrtle Beach 4672703126 Restricted 210.5 50 61.91

Barbara Angel 272477 Name is Bond 43140 Restricted 210 50 61.76

Wesley Morrissey 124524 Skye's The Limit 4991706149 Restricted 209.5 51 61.62

Hatty Doherty unreg unreg unreg ticket 214.5 51 63.09



Class 7: Medium 61

Pamela Bushell 

Rider Rider No. Horse Horse no. Section Score Coll % Place

Tom Graham 30495 Rubio 56459 Open 204.5 57 70.52 1st

Jenna Roddy 401141 Vivaldi van het Villenhof 57245 Restricted 194.5 54 67.07

Grace Wilson 22204 Batehoven 2220410129Restricted 190.5 52 65.69

Nichola Jane Jackman 192163 Puzzles Mix and Match 39665 Restricted 183.5 51 63.28

Leppy Richmond Watson 207799 Signeur 34664 Restricted 182.5 52 62.93



Class 8: Medium 73Q Pamela Bushell

Ring two

Rider Rider No. Horse Horse no. Section Score Coll %

Tom Graham 30495 Rubio 56459 Open 233.5 57 68.68

Jenna Roddy 401141 Vivaldi van het Villenhof 57245 Restricted 228.5 54 67.21

Grace Wilson 22204 Batehoven 2220410129Restricted 222 52 65.29

Class 9: Advanced Medium 92Q

Ring two Pamela Bushell

Rider Rider No. Horse Horse no. Section Score Coll %

Penny Birch 285137 Roma II 57505 Restricted ret


